
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 BLM / Proponent Development Project Initiation 1 day Wed 3/5/08 Wed 3/5/08
2 BLM / Proponent / Contractor Meeting and Site Visit 1 day Thu 3/13/08 Thu 3/13/08 6
3 BLM Submits  Proposed Action Sheet 1 day Fri 3/14/08 Fri 3/14/08
4 BLM Determine Level of NEPA Required 1 day Mon 3/17/08 Mon 3/17/08 2,3
5 BLM / Proponent selects EA Contractor 1 day Mon 3/10/08 Mon 3/10/08
6 Proponent Begin Baseline Surveys of Project Area 1 day Wed 3/12/08 Wed 3/12/08
7 Proponent Develops Plan of Development (POD) for ROW 1 day Tue 3/4/08 Tue 3/4/08
8 Proponent Develops Utilization Plan (UP) 290 days Tue 3/11/08 Mon 4/20/09
9 Proponent Develops Operation Plan (OP) 290 days Tue 3/11/08 Mon 4/20/09
10 Proponent Submits Plan of Development (POD) for ROW 1 day Mon 4/20/09 Mon 4/20/09
11 Proponent Submits SF-299 ROW Application 1 day Mon 4/20/09 Mon 4/20/09
12 BLM Review POD for ROW 70 days Tue 4/21/09 Mon 7/27/09 10
13 BLM Review SF-299 for ROW 70 days Tue 4/21/09 Mon 7/27/09 11
14 BLM review the UP 82 days Tue 4/21/09 Wed 8/12/09 8
15 BLM review the OP 82 days Tue 4/21/09 Wed 8/12/09 9
16 Proponent Revises SF-299 for ROW 1 day Tue 7/28/09 Tue 7/28/09 13
17 Proponent Revises POD for ROW 1 day Tue 7/28/09 Tue 7/28/09 12
18 Proponent Revises UP 1 day Tue 8/18/09 Tue 8/18/09 14
19 Proponent Revises OP 1 day Tue 8/18/09 Tue 8/18/09 15
20 BLM 2nd Review SF-299 for ROW 15 days Wed 7/29/09 Tue 8/18/09 16
21 BLM 2nd Review of POD for ROW 15 days Wed 7/29/09 Tue 8/18/09 17
22 BLM 2nd Review UP 15 days Wed 8/19/09 Tue 9/8/09 18
23 BLM 2nd Review OP 15 days Wed 8/19/09 Tue 9/8/09 19
24 BLM Approves SF-299 for ROW / POD 1 day Wed 8/19/09 Wed 8/19/09 20,21
25 BLM Approves the OP / UP 1 day Wed 9/9/09 Wed 9/9/09 22,24
26 Proponent Develops Draft EA 1 day Thu 9/10/09 Thu 9/10/09 5,25
27 BLM Review the Draft EA 30 days Fri 9/11/09 Thu 10/22/09 26
28 Proponent Updates EA 1 day Fri 10/23/09 Fri 10/23/09 27
29 BLM Review / Route Approved EA 21 days Mon 10/26/09 Mon 11/23/09 28
30 BLM Submit Document for public comment 30 days Tue 11/24/09 Mon 1/4/10 29
31 BLM Reviews Public Comments 15 days Tue 1/5/10 Mon 1/25/10 30
32 BLM prepares  FONSI and Conditions of Approval (COA) 10 days Tue 1/26/10 Mon 2/8/10 31
33 BLM Routes / Approves FONSI and COA 5 days Tue 2/9/10 Mon 2/15/10 32
34 BLM Decision Record 5 days Tue 2/16/10 Mon 2/22/10 33
35 BLM Issue Right of Way 1 day Tue 2/23/10 Tue 2/23/10 34,24
36 Proponent Submits Site License Application (43CFR 3273) 1 day Wed 2/24/10 Wed 2/24/10 35
37 BLM Approves Site License Application 5 days Thu 2/25/10 Wed 3/3/10 36
38 Proponent Submits Construction Permit (43CFR 3272) 1 day Tue 2/23/10 Tue 2/23/10 34
39 BLM Approves Construction Permit 5 days Wed 2/24/10 Tue 3/2/10 38
40 Proponent Commercial Use Permit Application (43CFR 3274) 1 day Tue 2/23/10 Tue 2/23/10 34
41 BLM Approves Commercial Use Permit 5 days Wed 2/24/10 Tue 3/2/10 40
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